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PR ISM SERIES

RENO Lighting’s Prism Series offers an innovation twist for the Center Basket LED Troffer. Angled lens provides depth, and 
the convenience of Multi CCT & Wattage provides ease of installation, making any application perfectly illuminated.

  FEATURES
 DLC Premium

 Multi CCT & Wattage 

 Housings fabricated from 22-gauge, cold-rolled steel

 Matte-white powder coat

 Available in 1’x4’, 2’x2’ & 2’x4’ 

 Efficacy 130lm/W

 Rated Lifetime L70(hrs): >50,000

 Damp location

 0-10V Dimming

 Optional PIR sensor available

 7 year warranty 

LED CENTER BASKET TROFFER

Date: Project Name:

Type: Part Number:

DESCRIPTION

APPLICATIONS
Commercial/Office Building

Hospitals

Office

DAMP DIMMABLE

DUAL
VOLTAGE
120-347V

MULTI
CCT

MULTI
POWER

POWER

MULTI
CCT

MULTI
WATTAGE
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SPECIFICATION

ORDER# MODEL# WATTS SIZE VOLTAGE
(V) LUMENS BEAM

ANGLE
CCT
(K)

R37014 RENO-14CTF-UNV/347-MWMCCT-HL 19/24/32/39W 1’X4’ 120-347V 2470/3120
4160/5070 lm 110° 35/40/50K

R37015 RENO-22CTF-UNV/347-MWMCCT-HL 19/24/32/39W 2’X2’ 120-347V 2470/3120
4160/5070 lm 110° 35/40/50K

R37006 RENO-24CTF-UNV/347-MWMCCT 29/34/39/49W 2’X4’ 120-347V 3770/4420/
5070/6370 lm 110° 35/40/50K

Date: Project Name:

Type: Part Number:

DLC INFORMATION

ORDER# MODEL# APPLICATION
DLC

STANDARD PREMIUM

R37014 RENO-14CTF-UNV/347-MWMCCT-HL Low-Bay Luminaires for Commercial and 
Industrial Buildings - S-8XRQP2

1x4 Luminaires for Ambient Lighting of 
Interior Commercial Spaces S-WGCZGB -

R37015 RENO-22CTF-UNV/347-MWMCCT-HL Low-Bay Luminaires for Commercial and 
Industrial Buildings - S-S0QFW9

2x2 Luminaires for Ambient Lighting of 
Interior Commercial Spaces S-91N32V -

R37006 RENO-24CTF-UNV/347-MWMCCT Low-Bay Luminaires for Commercial and 
Industrial Buildings - S-M8S98Z

2x4 Luminaires for Ambient Lighting of 
Interior Commercial Spaces - S-BUSJFQ
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Date: Project Name:

Type: Part Number:

REMOTE OPTIONS

ORDER# MODEL# DESCRIPTION

R73002 RENO-REMOTE-H Remote Control  (With Screen)

R73005 RENO-REMOTE-H-ECO Remote Control  (Without Screen)

RENO-REMOTE-H

SENSOR OPTIONS

ORDER# MODEL# DESCRIPTION

R74001 RENO-SENSOR-PIR-H PIR Dimming sensor for Troffer

RENO-SENSOR-PIR-H

ACCESSORIES OPTIONS

ORDER# MODEL# DESCRIPTION

R39211 RENO-RFK14 Recessed Trim Kit for 1’x4’ Flat Panel

R39212 RENO-RFK22 Recessed Trim Kit for 2’x2’ Flat Panel

R39213 RENO-RFK24 Recessed Trim Kit for 2’x4’ Flat Panel

RENO-RFK14 RENO-RFK22 RENO-RFK24

RENO-REMOTE-H-ECO
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Date: Project Name:

Type: Part Number:

DIMENSIONS

1211.6mm (47.7”)

1211.6mm (47.7”)

602mm
(23.7”)

602mm (23.7”)

602mm (23.7”)

299.7mm
(11.8”)

53.3mm
(2.3”)

53.3mm
(2.3”)

53.3mm
(2.3”)

12.7mm
(.5”)

20.3mm
(0.8”)

20.3mm
(0.8”)
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